Product Features
Product Profile
Anorad Linear Motion Solutions Headquarters
Americas: Rockwell Automation, 100 Precision Drive, Shirley, NY, 11967-4710, USA, Tel: (1) 631.344.6600, Fax: (1) 631.344.6601
Europe: Rockwell Automation, De Dintel, 8-12, 5684 PS Best, The Netherlands, Tel: (31) 499 33 8585, Fax: (31) 499 33 8580
Israel: Rockwell Automation, Sha’ar Yokne’am, Tavor #2, Yokne’am Illit, 20692, Tel: +972.4.909.5222, Fax: +972.4.909.5200
Japan: Rockwell Automation, 6-5, Nishiki 1-chrome, Naka-ku, Nagoya 460-0003, Japan, Tel: +81.52.222.7060, Fax: +81.52.222.7065

1 = 600 mm
2 = 1000 mm
Ordering Information  (1 Coil and Magnet Channel Required)
Magnet Channel
LZM- 030- T- 120
Model Magnet
Length Configuration
Magnet
Channel
Length
030
050
075
100
0 = Match to “O” Option Coil
T = Match to “T” Option Coil
HT = Match to “HT” Option Coil
120 = 120 mm
180 = 180 mm
240 = 240 mm
480 = 480 mm
600 = 600 mm
LZ Family of Linear Motors
LZ
 F